Cnucok POYMMUHI-napTHeposB

CrtpaHna (anrn) CrpaHna (pyc) Cetb Tvn cetn DATA 3G
Afghanistan AdbraHucraH MTN Afghanistan GSM 900/1800

Albania AnGaHus Telekom.al GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100 DATA 3G
Algeria AnGaHus Djezzy GSM 900/1800 DATA

Andorra AHnpoppa MOBILAND GSM900/1800, 3G 2100 DATA 3G
Angola Axrona UNITEL GSM 900/1800

Angola Axrona MOVICEL GSM 900/1800, 3G 900 3G
Anguilla AHrnbs Digicel GSM 1900, GSM 900 DATA

Antigua and Barbuda AnTuryaun bapbyna Digicel GSM 900, GSM 850, 3G DATA 3G
Argentine ApreHTuHa CLARO ARGENTINA GSM 850/1900, 3G 850/1900 DATA 3G
Argentine ApreHTuHa Movistar GSM 850/1900, 3G 850/1900 DATA 3G
Armenia ApmeHus MTS Armenia GSM 900/1800

Armenia ApmeHus ARMGSM GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100 3G
Armenia ApmeHus Orange GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100 DATA 3G
Aruba Apy6a Digicel GSM900/1800, 3G 2100 DATA 3G
Australia ABcrpanus Telstra 3G 2100, 3G 850 DATA 3G
Australia ABcrpanus YES OPTUS 3G 2100 DATA 3G
Austria ABcTpus Al GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100 DATA 3G
Azerbaijan AzepbaiigkaH AZERCELL GSM GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100 DATA 3G
Bahamas Baramckue o-Ba BTC GSM 1900, 3G 850/1900 DATA 3G
Bahrain BaxpeiH Zain BH GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100 3G
Bahrain BaxpeiH VIVA GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100 DATA 3G
Bangladesh BaHrnagelu GrameenPhone GSM 900/1800

Barbados Bap6agoc Digicel GSM 900/1800/1900, 3G 2100 DATA 3G
Belarus Benapycb MTS GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100 DATA 3G
Belarus Benapycb BeST GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100 DATA 3G
Belgium Benbrus PROXIMUS GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100 DATA 3G
Belgium Benbrus Orange Belgium GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100 DATA 3G
Belgium Benbrus BASE GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100 DATA 3G
Belize Benus Belize Telemedia GSM 850/1900 DATA

Benin BeHuH MTN GSM 900/1800

Bermuda Bepmyackue o-Ba Digicel GSM 1900, 3G 1900 DATA 3G
Bhutan ByTtaH B-Mobile GSM 900

Bolivia Bonueus TELECEL BOLIVIA GSM 850

Bosnia-Herzegovina BocHusa u FepueroBuHa GSMBIH GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100 DATA 3G
Botswana BoTcBaHa MASCOM GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100 DATA 3G
Brazil Bpasunus Claro GSM 900/1800, 3G 850/2100 DATA 3G
Brazil Bpasunusa TIM Brasil GSM 1800, 3G 2100, 3G 850 DATA 3G
British Virgin Islands BpuT. BupruHckue o-Ba Digicel GSM 1900 DATA

Brunei BpyHen DSTCOM GSM900

Bulgaria Bonrapus Mtel GSM 1800, GSM 900, 3G 2100 DATA 3G
Bulgaria Bonrapus vivacom GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100 DATA 3G
Burkina Faso BypkuHa-®aco Onatel GSM 900

Burundi BypyHau U-COM Burundi GSM 900/1800

Cambodia Kam6omka Smart Axiata GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100 DATA 3G
Cambodia KamGomxka CADCOMMS GSM 1800

Cameroon KamepyH Viettel Cameroun GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100 3G
Canada Kanapa Rogers Wireless GSM 850/1900, 3G 850/1900 DATA 3G
Canada Kanapa TELUS 3G 850/1900 DATA 3G
Canada Kanapa Bell Mobility 3G 850/1900 DATA 3G
Canada Kanapa SaskTel 3G 850/1900 DATA 3G
Cape Verde Island Ka6o-Bepae CVMOVEL GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100 DATA 3G
Cape Verde Island Ka6o-Bepae T+ GSM 900/1800

Cayman Island KalimaHoBbI 0-Ba Digicel GSM 900/1800/1900, 3G 2100 DATA 3G
Central Africa LIAP Orange Central African Republic GSM 1800

Chad Yap Airtel GSM 900

Chile Yunu ENTEL TELEFONIA MOVIL GSM 1900, 3G 1900 DATA 3G
Chile Yunu CLARO CHILE GSM 1900, 3G 850 DATA 3G
China KuTait CHINA MOBILE GSM900 DATA

China KuTait CHINA UNICOM GSM GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100 DATA 3G
Colombia Konym6us Comcel GSM 850/1900, 3G 850/1900 DATA 3G
Congo Dem. Republic Konro lem. Pecny6nuka Vodacom Congo GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100 3G
Congo Dem. Republic Konro lem. Pecny6nuka OASIS SPRL GSM 900/1800

Congo Dem. Republic Konro lem. Pecny6nuka Africell GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100 3G
Cook Islands Kyka o-Ba Kokanet GSM 900, 3G DATA 3G
CostaRica Kocra-Puka INEHEN GSM 1800, 3G 850 3G
CostaRica Kocra-Puka CLARO GSM 1800, 3G 2100 DATA 3G
Cote Divoire Kot a'iByap MOOV GSM 900/1800



Cote Divoire
Croatia
Cuba
Cyprus
Cyprus
Czech.Rep.
Denmark
Djibouti
Dominica
Dominican Republic
Ecuador
Egypt

El Salvador
El Salvador
Equatorial Guinea
Estonia
Ethiopia
Faroe Islands
Falkland Islands
Fiji Islands
Finland
Finland
Finland
France
France
French Guiana
Gabon
Gambia
Gambia
Georgia
Georgia
Germany
Germany
Ghana
Ghana
Gibraltar
Greece
Greece
Greenland
Grenada
Guadeloupe
Guadeloupe
Guatemala
Guinea
Guinea
Guinea-Bissau
Guyana
Haiti
Honduras
HongKong
HongKong
HongKong
Hungary
Iceland
Iceland
India

India

India

India

India

India

India
Indonesia
Indonesia
Iran

Iran

Iraq

Iraq

Ireland
Ireland
Israel

Italy

Kot n'UByap
XopBarus
Ky6a

Kunp

Kunp
Yexuna
OaHus
[xmn6yTn

OoMuHUKa

[loMMHMKaHCKan pecnyGnuka

3kBanop
Eruner
CanbBanop
CanbBapnop
JkBaropuanbHasa BuHes
JcToHuA
Jdmonusna
®dapepckue o-Ba
donkneHgckue o-Ba
duaxun o-Ba
DduHnAHgUAa
DduHnAHgUAa
DduHnAHgUAa
®paHuus
®paHuus
®paHuysckasa BuaHa
Fa6oH
Fam6us
Fam6us
py3us
Ipy3us
FepmaHus
FepmaHus
lana

lana
Fm6pantap
peuus
peuus
IpeHnaHauns
I'peHana
I'Bagenyna
I'Bagenyna
saremana
'BUHeRA
'BUHeRA
'BuHeA-Buccay
laiana
Fantun
FoHaypac

T OHKOHI

T OHKOHI

T OHKOHI
Benrpus
WUcnangus
WUcnangus
WUngus
WUngus
WUngus
WUngus
WUngus
WUngus
WUngus
WUHpoHesnsa
WUHpoHesnsa
Upan

Upan

Upak

Upak
WUpnanaus
WUpnanaus
Uzpaunb

Wranua

Orange CI
VIP-NET

ETECSA
Cytamobile-Vodafone
MTN

02

TELIA DK

Evatis

Digicel

CLARO GSM
MOVISTAR

Orange Egypt
CLARO

Digicel

Orange GQ

EMT

ETMTN

Faroese Telecom GSM
Sure

Digicel (Fiji) Limited
Finnet

Alands Mobil AB
Sonera

BOUYGUES TELECOM
Orange F

DIGICEL F
LIBERTIS
AFRICELL
Comium Gambia
GEOCELL

Mobitel

02 (Germany) GmbH&Co. OHG
Vodafone

Airtel

ONEtouch

GIBTEL

WIND

Vodafone

Tele Greenland
Digicel

DIGICEL F

Amigo

CLARO

Orange Guinee
Cellcom Guinee
MTN

Digicel Guyana
Digicel

CLARO GSM

CSL
SMARTONEVODAFONE
Hutchison Telecom
VODAFONE

NOVA

Siminn hf

Bharti Airtel

Bharti Airtel

Bharti Airtel

Bharti Airtel

Bharti Airtel

Bharti Airtel

Bharti Airtel
Indosat Ooredoo
XL

MTN Irancell

MCI

ZAIN-IQ

ZAIN-IQ

02 Communications (Ireland) Ltd

Three IRL
Partner
TIM

GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900, 3G 2100

GSM 900/1900

GSM 850/1900

GSM 850, 3G 850

GSM 900, 3G 2100

GSM 1900, 3G 1900
GSM 900, 3G 900

GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900, 3G 2100

GSM 900, 3G 900/2100
GSM 900

GSM 900, 3G 900

GSM 900/1800

GSM 900, 3G 2100

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800

GSM 900, 3G 2100

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 1800

GSM 1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800

GSM 1800/1900, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900, GSM 1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900, 3G 2100

GSM 900, 3G 900
GSM900/1800/1900

GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 1900, 3G 1900
GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800

GSM 900

GSM 1800, 3G 2100
GSM 1900, 3G 1900
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
3G 2100

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
3G 2100

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM900, 3G 2100

GS M900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800

GSM 900, 3G 2100

GSM 900, 3G 2100

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
3G 2100

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100

DATA

DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA

DATA

DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA

DATA

DATA
DATA

DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA

DATA
DATA

DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA
DATA

3G

3G
3G
3G
3G
3G

3G
3G
3G
3G

3G
3G
3G

3G

3G
3G
3G
3G

3G
3G

3G

3G
3G

3G
3G
3G
3G
3G

3G
3G

3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G

3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G



Italy

Italy

Jamaica
Japan
Jordan
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kenya
Kenya

Korea (South)
Kosovo
Kosovo
Kuwait
Kyrgyzstan
Kyrgyzstan
Kyrgyzstan
Laos

Laos

Latvia
Lebanon
Lebanon
Lesotho
Liberia
Liberia
Liberia

Libya
Liechtenstein
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Macao
Macao
Macao
Macedonia
Macedonia
Madagascar
Malawi
Malaysia
Malaysia
Maldives
Mali

Malta

Malta
Martinique
Mauritius
Mayotte Island
Mexico
Moldova
Moldova
Moldova
Monaco
Mongolia
Montenegro
Montenegro
Morocco
Morocco
Mozambique
Myanmar
Myanmar
Namibia
Nauru

Nepal
Netherlands
Netherlands Antilles
Netherlands Antilles
New Caledonia
New Zealand
New Zealand

Nicaragua

Utanusa
Utanusa
Amaiika
finoHus
WopnaHus
WopnaHusa
KazaxcraH
KazaxcraH
KazaxcraH
Kenus

KeHus
OxHan Kopes
Kocoso
Kocoso
Kysent
KbiprbiscraH
KbiprbiscraH
KbiprbiscraH
Naoc

Naoc

Nareus
Nuean
Nuean
TecoTo
Nubepus
Nubepus
Nubepus
Nueua
NuxTeHwTenH
NuTtea
TMiokcemBypr
TMiokcemBypr
TokcemBypr
Makao

Makao

Makao
MakegoHus
MakegoHus
Maparackap
Manasu
Manaiauna
Manaiauna
ManbauBckue o-Ba
Manu

MankTta
MankTta
MapTuHuka
MaBpukum
MaioTTa 0-8
Mexkcuka
MongoBa
MongoBa
MongoBa
MoHako
MoHronus
YepHoropus
YepHoropus
Mapokko
Mapokko
Mo3zam6uk
Bupma
Bupma
Hamun6us
Haypy

Henan
Hunepnangb!
AHTUNLCKME 0-Ba
AHTUNBLCKME 0-Ba
Hoeas KanenoHus
HoBas 3enaHgusa
HoBas 3enaHgusa

Hukaparya

vodafone

Wind Telecomunicazioni SpA
Digicel

NTT DOCOMO
ZAIN-JR

Orange

K'CELL

NEO

Beeline

Airtel Kenya
Telkom Kenya
SK Telecom

Vala

Telekom Srbija
Ooredoo

Bitel

O!

MegaCom

LAT

Beeline

LMT GSM

Alfa

mtc touch
VODACOM LESOTHO
Lonestar Cell
Comium Liberia
Cellcom

MADAR

Al

OMNITEL

POST

TANGO
VOXmobile
Hutchison Macau
SMARTONE MACAU
CTM

T-Mobile Macedonia
Vip MK

Orange Madagascar
Telekom Network
Maxis

DIGI

DHIMOBILE
Orange MALIL

go mobile
Vodafone
DIGICEL F
Orange Mauritius
Orange Reunion
TELCEL GSM
MOLDCELL
ORANGE

UNITE

MT

MobiCom

MTEL
Telekom.me

1AM

Wana

Vodacom Mozambique
Ooredoo

Telenor

MTC

Digicel Fiji

Ncell

KPN Mobile
Telcell N.V.
Digicel Netherlands Antilles
NCL MOBILIS
Spark NZ
2degrees

CLARO NIC

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1900, 3G 850
3G 2100

GSM 900, 3G 2100

GSM 900, 3G 2100

GSM 900, 3G 2100

GSM 900

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800

CDMA, WCDMA, 3G 2100
GSM 900, 3G 2100

GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM900

GSM 900, 3G 2100

GSM 900

GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800

GSM 900

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800

GSM 1900, 3G 850

GSM 900/1800

GSM 900, 3G 2100

3G 2100

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
3G 900/2100

GSM 900, 3G 2100

GSM 900/1800

GSM 900

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800

GSM 900, 3G 2100

3G 850, 3G 2100

GSM 900/1800

GSM 850/1900, 3G 850

DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA

DATA
DATA

DATA
DATA

DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA
DATA

DATA
DATA

DATA

DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA

DATA

DATA
DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G

3G

3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G

3G
3G

3G

3G

3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G

3G
3G

3G
3G
3G

3G

3G

3G
3G
3G

3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G

3G
3G
3G

3G
3G

3G



Niger
Nigeria
Norway
Oman
Pakistan
Palestine
Panama
Panama
Papua New Guinea
Paraguay
Peru

Peru
Philippines
Philippines
Poland
Poland
Poland
Portugal
Portugal
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Qatar

Qatar
Reunion Island
Romania
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Samoa

San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Senegal
Serbia
Serbia
Seychelles
Sierra Leone
Singapore
Singapore
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovenia
Slovenia
South Africa
South Africa
Spain

Spain

Spain

Sri Lanka
St.Kitts
St.Lucia
St.Vincent / Grenada
Surinam
South Sudan
Swaziland
Sweden
Sweden
Switzerland
Switzerland
Syria

Taiwan
Tajikistan
Tanzania
Thailand
Thailand

Hurep

Hurepus
HopBerus

OmaH

MNakucran
ManectuHa
MNanama

MNanama
Manya-HoBas MBuHes
Maparsan

Mepy

Mepy
PunuMnnuHb!
dunMnnNuHb!
Monbwa

Monbwa

Monbwa
MopTyranus
MopTyranus
MyapTo-Puko
MyapTo-Puko
Karap

Karap

PeloHbOH 0-B
PyMbiHus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Camoa
Can-MapuHo
Can-MapuHo
Can-MapuHo
CnyTHUKOBasA ceTb
CnyTHUKOBasA ceTb
CnyTHUKOBasA ceTb
CnyTHUKOBasA ceTb
CaynoBckaa ApaBus
CaynoBckaa ApaBus
CeHeran

Cepbus

Cepbus
Cenwenbckue o-a
Cbeppa-JiuoHe
CwuHranyp
CwuHranyp
CnoBakusa
CnoBakusa
CnoseHusa
CnoseHusa

IOAP

IOAP

Wcnanus

Wcnanus

Wcnanus
Lpun-JlaHka

CeHT Kutre

Cent Jliocuna

CeHT BuHcet u 'peHaguHbl
CypuHam

OxHbI CynaH
CBasunaHpg
LBeuuns

LBeuuns
LLiBeiuapus
LLiBeiuapus
Cupus

TanBaHb
TamkukucraH
TaH3aHus
Taunaupg

Taunaupg

Telecel Niger
MTN

TeliaN

OMAN MOBILE
Warid Telecom (PVT) Ltd
JAWWAL

Claro Panama
Digicel (Panama) S.A.
Digicel PNG
CLARO PARAGUAY
CLARO PER
movistar

SMART Gold
Globe Telecom
Orange

P4

Polkomtel
VODAFONE

MEO

AT&T

Claro

Ooredoo
Vodafone Qatar
Orange reunion
ORANGE
MTS-RUS
Yeniseitelecom
Utel (Ermak)
BEELINE

Digicel Samoa
TIM

Vodafone

WIND Telecomunicazioni S.p.A
Telenor Maritime
AT&T Maritime Services
AeroMobile
On-Waves

AL JAWAL

Mobily

Orange

Telekom Srbija
Vip

C&W SEY

Airtel Sierra Leone
SingTel

StarHub

Orange SK

02 - sK
SI.MOBIL- Vodafone
MOBITEL

MTN

Telecom Mobile
Orange

Yoigo

MOVISTAR
Mobitel

Digicel

Digicel

Digicel

Digicel

Vivacell

Swazi MTN
TeliaSonera Mobile Networks
Telenor

sunrise

Salt

MTN Syria

TWM

TCELL

Vodacom Tanzania Limited
True Move

Real Future

GSM 900

GSM 900/1800, 3G

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800

GSM 900

GSM 1900, 3G 1900
GSM 1900, 3G 1900
GSM 900/1800, 3G 900
GSM 1900, 3G 1900
GSM 1900, 3G 850

GSM 850/1900

GSM 900/1800, 3G 850/2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
3G 2100

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM850/1900, 3G850/1900
GSM 1900, 3G 850/1900
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM1800/1900, 3G 1900/2100
GSM 900/1900

GSM 1800

GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900, 3G 2100

GSM 900

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900, 3G 2100

GSM 900

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800/1900
GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
GSM 1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900/1800

GSM 1800, 3G 2100
GSM 900, 3G 2100

GSM 900/1800, 3G 2100
3G 2100

3G 850

DATA
DATA
DATA

DATA
DATA

DATA
DATA

DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA

DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA

DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA

DATA
DATA

DATA
DATA
DATA

DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA

DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA

DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA

3G
3G
3G

3G
3G
3G
3G
3G

3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G

3G
3G

3G
3G

3G
3G
3G
3G

3G
3G

3G
3G
3G

3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G

3G
3G
3G
3G

3G
3G
3G
3G
3G



Thailand

Togo
Tongalslands
Trinidad & Tobago
Tunisia

Turk & Caicos Isl.
Turkey

Turkey
Turkmenistan
Uganda

Ukraine

United Arab Em.
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Uruguay
Uruguay

USA

USA

USA Virgin Islands
Uzbekistan
Uzbekistan
Vanuatu Republic
Vanuatu Republic
Vatican City
Vatican City
Vatican City
Venezuela
Vietnam

Yemen

Zambia

Zimbabwe

Taunaupg

Toro

ToHrao-Ba
TpuHupan u Tobaro
TyHuc

Tepkc u Kaiikoc o-Ba
Typuus

Typuus
TypkmeHucraH
Yranga

YkpauHa

OA3
Benuko6puTtaHus
Benuko6puTtaHus
Benuko6puTtaHus
Benuko6puTtaHus
Ypyrsan

Ypyrsan

CLWA

CLWA

Am. BupruHckue o-Ba

Y36ekucraH
Y36ekucraH
Banyary
Banyary
BarukaH
BarukaH
BarukaH
Venezuela
BbeTHam
Nemen
3amb6us

3umbabee

AWN

TOGO CELL

Digicel (Tonga) Limited
TSTT

Orange Tunisie
Digicel

Turkcell Iletisim Hizmetleri A.S.
AVEA

Altyn Asyr
MTN-UGANDA
KYIVSTAR
ETISALAT

02

T-Mobile UK
ORANGE

SURE

ANTEL

CLARO URUGUAY
AT&T

T-Mobile USA

AT&T

Beeline
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Digicel Vanuatu
Digicel (Fiji) Limited
TIM

vodafone

Wind Telecomunicazioni SpA
DIGITEL

Viettel Mobile
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